WITH YOUR PEERS

Learn more & E" E
REGISTER .

TODAY!

Scan the QR
code or visit www.NDANA.org

Lodging Reservations call:
(701) 499-6000 by March 10, 2026

A block of rooms is under ND
Association of Nurse Anesthetists.

= NDANA

North Dakota Association of Nurse Anesthetists

SPRING

EDUCATION
CONFERENCE

April 10-12, 2026

Hilton Garden Inn
4351 17th Ave. S
< Fargo, ND 58103

Earn 15 hours of CE while
learning from experts and take
that knowledge to your practice.

Bismarck, ND 58502-1755

Phone: (701) 223-3184

PO Box 1755

Register online at www.NDANA.org

NDANA

or mail in this form.



12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM

4:45 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:15 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM

Registration Opens

Registration and Welcome from
President Nikki Fischer

UND Student Presentations (2 credits)
Break and Exhibits

Optimizing Perioperative Care in Morbid
Obesity: Physiology to Practice with
M. Roseann Diehl (1 credit)

The Forgotten Right Ventricle: Anesthetic
Implications for Practice with
M. Roseann Diehl (1 credit)

PAC Fundraiser Event and Networking
Social at Suite Shots

Registration and Breakfast

The Business of Anesthesia: Knowing Your
Worth with Matt Zinder (1 credit)

From Pressure to Peace: Stress
Management for Healthcare Providers
with Matt Zinder (1 credit)

Break and Exhibits

Propofol: The Good, The Bad, & The Ugly
with Matt Zinder (1 credit)

Human Factors Engineering: Examining the
Origins of Error with Matt Zinder (1 credit)

Lunch and Business Meeting

Substance Use Disorder: Recognition,
Intervention, & Treatment
with Matt Zinder (1 credit)

Anesthetic Implications of Psychological
Disorders with Matt Zinder (1 credit)

Break and Exhibits

At Home Polypharmacy and My Anesthetic
with Richard Wilson (1 credit)

Methadone as a Pain Adjunct...It Works!
with Richard Wilson (1 credit)

Networking Reception at Hotel

Registration and Breakfast

Goal Directed Fluid Therapy... It Makes a
Difference! with Richard Wilson (1 credit)
OFA in Orthopedic Trauma: When A Block is
Not Available with Richard Wilson (1 credit)
Break and Exhibits

Artificial Intelligence: The Future of
Anesthesia with Richard Wilson (1 credit)

Guest Speakers

Dr. Matthew Zinder

Dr. Matthew Zinder has worked in healthcare for 30 years,
beginning as an EMT at a volunteer fire station, and now owns
a Maryland-based mobile anesthesia practice (in
business since 1984) while speaking nationally and
internationally on stress management, clinician
wellness, and anesthesia practice/business.
He hosts The Provider Wellness Podcast, co-
owns ProgramPrep for SEE and NCE prep, is
Immediate-Past President of the Maryland
Association of Nurse Anesthetists and serves
on the AANA State Organizational Development
Committee, and teaches at Wilmington University
and as adjunct faculty at VCU, Fairfield, and
Georgetown nurse anesthesia programs.

Dr. Richard Wilson

Dr. Richard Wilson earned his Masters in Nurse Anesthesia
from the University of South Carolina School of Medicine
(2006) and his Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice from the
Medical University of South Carolina (2022). He currently
serves as Assistant Program Director — East Coast for Ursuline
College’s Somnia Nurse Anesthesia Program and
previously helped open the University of South
Carolina’s second campus in Greenville,
SC. He authored the Blood Component
Therapy chapter in the latest edition of
Nurse Anesthesia and has published in
JOPAN and the AANA Journal. In 2023, he
was selected as a Fellow of the American
Association of Nurse Anesthesiology, serves
as an AANA Social Media Ambassador, was
elected to the AANA Leadership Identification
Committee, and continues to practice clinically while
mentoring future CRNAs through CRNA School Prep Academy.

Dr. Roseann Diehl

A CRNA for over 26 years, Roseann has practiced at Sanford
in Fargo since 2009 and is faculty at Texas Christian
University. She earned her DNP at TCU and a
PhD in Nursing from Texas Woman’s University.
Her research and publications include work
in Critical Care Quarterly, AANA Journal,
and a chapter on anesthetic complications
in the Nurse Anesthesia textbook.

NDANA PAC Event
Join Us! Friday, April 10th from 6:00 to 9:00 PM

at Suite Shots (3471 James Way S, Fargo, ND)
Additional cost to attend.

REGISTRATION

Name

Address

City State ZIP

E-mail

Phone

AANA Number

Planning on attending Saturday Lunch? YES NO

Planning to attend the PAC Social on Friday at
Suite Shots? Cost to attend is $100 for CRNAs
and $50 for Students. Please submit payment with
your registration fee.

Make Checks Payable to: NDANA

DETACH & MAIL TO
NDANA, PO Box 1755,
Bismarck, ND 58502-1755
Phone: (701) 223-3184

Please circle appropriate registration amount.
NDANA Member Non-Member

Full Conference Registration

(All Three Days) $475 $500
Virtual Conference Registration

(CE sessions only) $475 $500
Friday Only $175 $200
Saturday Only $275 $300
Sunday Only $175 $200
Student

Full Conference Registration ~ $50 $50

No Charge for 3rd Year Students

Optional PAC contribution

Optional Student Support

(5]

www.ndana.org/events




