

CONNECT AND COLLABORATE WITH YOUR PEERS

on the latest in nurse anesthesiology education, practice and research.

Learn more & REGISTER TODAY!



Scan the QR code or visit www.NDANA.org

Lodging Reservations call: (701) 499-6000 by March 10, 2026

A block of rooms is under ND Association of Nurse Anesthetists.

NDANA PO Box 1755 Bismarck, ND 58502-1759 Phone: (701) 223-3184



SPRING EDUCATION CONFERENCE April 10-12, 2026



Earn 15 hours of CE while learning from experts and take that knowledge to your practice.

Register online at www.NDANA.org or mail in this form.

FEATURED Guest Speakers

FRIDAY, APRIL 10, 2026

12:00 PM	Registration Opens			
1:00 PM	Registration and Welcome from			
	President Nikki Fischer			
1:15 PM	UND Student Presentations (2 credits)			
3:30 PM	Break and Exhibits			
3:45 PM	Optimizing Perioperative Care in Morbid			
	Obesity: Physiology to Practice with			
	M. Roseann Diehl (1 credit)			
4:45 PM	The Forgotten Right Ventricle: Anesthetic			
	Implications for Practice with			
	M. Roseann Diehl (1 credit)			
6:00 PM	PAC Fundraiser Event and Networking			
	Social at Suite Shots			

SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2026

7:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast		
8:00 AM	The Business of Anesthesia: Knowing Your		
	Worth with Matt Zinder (1 credit)		
9:00 AM	From Pressure to Peace: Stress		
	Management for Healthcare Providers		
	with Matt Zinder (1 credit)		
10:00 AM	Break and Exhibits		
10:15 AM	Propofol: The Good, The Bad, & The Ugly		
	with Matt Zinder (1 credit)		
11:15 AM	Human Factors Engineering: Examining the		
	Origins of Error with Matt Zinder (1 credit)		
12:15 PM	Lunch and Business Meeting		
1:00 PM	Substance Use Disorder: Recognition,		
	Intervention, & Treatment		
	with Matt Zinder (1 credit)		
2:00 PM	Anesthetic Implications of Psychological		
	Disorders with Matt Zinder (1 credit)		
3:00 PM	Break and Exhibits		
3:15 PM	At Home Polypharmacy and My Anesthetic		
	with Richard Wilson (1 credit)		
4:15 PM	Methadone as a Pain AdjunctIt Works!		
	with Richard Wilson (1 credit)		
5:00 PM	Networking Reception at Hotel		

SUNDAY, APRIL 12, 2026

7:00 AM	Registration and Breakfast
8:00 AM	Goal Directed Fluid Therapy It Makes a
	Difference! with Richard Wilson (1 credit)
9:00 AM	OFA in Orthopedic Trauma: When A Block is
	Not Available with Richard Wilson (1 credit)
10:00 AM	Break and Exhibits
10:15 AM	Artificial Intelligence: The Future of
	Anesthesia with Richard Wilson (1 credit)

Dr. Matthew Zinder

Dr. Matthew Zinder has worked in healthcare for 30 years, beginning as an EMT at a volunteer fire station, and now owns a Maryland-based mobile anesthesia practice (in business since 1984) while speaking nationally and internationally on stress management, clinician wellness, and anesthesia practice/business. He hosts *The Provider Wellness Podcast*, coowns ProgramPrep for SEE and NCE prep, is Immediate-Past President of the Maryland Association of Nurse Anesthetists and serves on the AANA State Organizational Development Committee, and teaches at Wilmington University and as adjunct faculty at VCU, Fairfield, and Georgetown nurse anesthesia programs.

Dr. Richard Wilson

Dr. Richard Wilson earned his Masters in Nurse Anesthesia from the University of South Carolina School of Medicine (2006) and his Doctor of Nurse Anesthesia Practice from the Medical University of South Carolina (2022). He currently serves as Assistant Program Director – East Coast for Ursuline

College's Somnia Nurse Anesthesia Program and previously helped open the University of South Carolina's second campus in Greenville, SC. He authored the Blood Component Therapy chapter in the latest edition of Nurse Anesthesia and has published in JOPAN and the AANA Journal. In 2023, he was selected as a Fellow of the American Association of Nurse Anesthesiology, serves as an AANA Social Media Ambassador, was elected to the AANA Leadership Identification

Committee, and continues to practice clinically while mentoring future CRNAs through CRNA School Prep Academy.

Dr. Roseann Diehl

A CRNA for over 26 years, Roseann has practiced at Sanford in Fargo since 2009 and is faculty at Texas Christian University. She earned her DNP at TCU and a PhD in Nursing from Texas Woman's University. Her research and publications include work in Critical Care Quarterly, AANA Journal, and a chapter on anesthetic complications in the Nurse Anesthesia textbook.

NDANA PAC Event

Join Us! Friday, April 10th from 6:00 to 9:00 PM at Suite Shots (3471 James Way S, Fargo, ND) *Additional cost to attend.*

REGISTRATION

Name		
Address		
City	State	ZIP
E-mail		
Phone		
AANA Number		
DI I	. 0	1 10 1/50 110

Planning on attending Saturday Lunch? YES NO

Planning to attend the PAC Social on Friday at Suite Shots? Cost to attend is \$100 for CRNAs and \$50 for Students. Please submit payment with your registration fee.

Make Checks Payable to: NDANA

DETACH & MAIL TO NDANA, PO Box 1755, Bismarck, ND 58502-1755 Phone: (701) 223-3184

Please circle appropriate registration amount.

NDANA Member		Non-Member
Full Conference Registrati (All Three Days)	on \$475	\$500
Virtual Conference Regist (CE sessions only)	ration \$475	\$500
Friday Only	\$175	\$200
Saturday Only	\$275	\$300
Sunday Only	\$175	\$200
Student Full Conference Registrati No Charge for 3rd Year St		\$50



Optional PAC contribution
Optional Student Support